
 AC63030

2 speed 100mm axial shower fan loft kit 

 An intermittent extract timer fan (selectable 
between 30s and 30 mins overrun) designed to 
control humidity, odours and mould growth in 
shower rooms. 

Comes complete with 3M of flexible ducting and 
an external grille to enable a complete shower 
room installation.   

Meets Parts F and L of Building Regulations. 

Features a grille-style fascia finished in cool 
white 

Ghost Air Movement Technology for near-silent 
running. 

The fan has 2 speeds, selectable at install and 
comes complete with a 2 year Guarantee. 
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Extract Performance (l/s)

Extract Performance (m3/hr)

Electrical Power Rating (W)

Specific Fan Power (W/l/s)

Sound Pressure (dBA @3M)

IP Rating

Fan Weight (Kg)

Fan Grille Diameter (mm)

Fan Depth (mm)

Fan Spigot Diameter (mm)

15 / 21

54 / 76

6.0 / 6.7

0.40 / 0.32

22/ 34

4

0.65

178.1

122.2

98


